ARIZONA BOXING & MMA COMMISSION

DOUGLAS A. DUCEY MATTHEW VALENZUELA
GOVERNOR EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
2015 EVENT SCHEDULE
As of June 10, 2015

1. DATE— MMA Show - Friday, January-30, 2015 (Private Event) (Completed)

5 BATE— MMA Show-Saturday,-February-28-2015 (Completed)
—PROMOTER—Crankit Up-Prometions (Double Event Day)
—WELG#HNS—EF@O—&m—FHday—FebmaFy—Zl‘h—%am&as—Venue ’

6. BATE— BOXING-Show—Saturday-February 28,2015 (Completed)

—PROMOTER—ron-Boy-Prometions (Double Event Day)

9. BATE—— MMA Show - Saturday-March-14. 2015 (Canceled)
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ARIZONA BOXING & MMA COMMISSION

DOUGLAS A. DUCEY MATTHEW VALENZUELA
GOVERNOR EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

10. DATE:—— BOXING-Show—Friday,-Marech-20,2015- (Completed)

14. DPATE—— BOXING-Show—Saturday-April25-2015 (Completed)
PROMOTER:—lron-Boy-Prometions (Double Event Day)

15. DATE——MMA-Show—-Saturday-Apr-25,2015 (Completed)
—PROMOTER—Rage-ln-The-Cage (Double Event Day)

AE-& -5 n- ver _ ; oR-AL85+0
16. DATE——— MMA Show - Saturday-May-9,-2015 (Completed)

17. BATE—— BOXING-Show—Frday-May-152015 (Completed)

‘h' i .- i
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GOVERNOR EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

19. DATE——MMA-Show-Saturday;- May-30,-2015 (Completed)

22. DATE: BOXING Show — Saturday, June 13, 2015
PROMOTER:  Fight Hard Promotions
TIME & PLACE: First Fight at 5:30 p.m. The Renaissance Hotel, 9495 W. Coyotes Blvd, Glendale, AZ 85305
WEIGH-INS: 6:00 p.m. Friday, June 12 @ Calico Jacks, 6770 N. Sunrise Blvd, Glendale, AZ 85305

DATE——— MMA Show —Saturday;June-13,-2015- (Canceled)
—PROMOTER—Rage-inthe-Cage
44\45&4%@%1—90—&%%*@94%—@9&%3&% %treet—PheenpeAZ
—WELGH—LNS%—OO—&m—Fnday—Ju%—LZ _@ Phoenix-Convention-Center,-33-S.-3" Street Phoenix, AZ

DATE— BOXING-Show—Saturday—June-13,-2015- (Canceled)
—'HME&QEAG&@Q@—&m—pheem*Gemmnaen—Gen%e%séﬁﬁéueepph%meAz
—WEIGH-INS:—3:00-p-m—FridayJune-12 *_@ Phoenix-Convention-Center-33-S-3" StreetPhoenix,-AZ

DATE—— MMA Show —SundayJune-14, 2015 (Canceled)
: ) )
— TIME & PLACE: 11:45 a.m. Phoenix Convention-Center,-33-S-3" Street, Phoenix, AZ
—WEIGH-INS:—10:30-a.m-Saturday; June-13 m@%@em;e@enven&en@emer%' ' -33-5.-3" Street, Phx-AZ

23. DATE: MMA Show - Saturday, June 20, 2015
PROMOTER:  Adrian Romo
TIME & PLACE: First Fight at 7:00 p.m., Blue Water Casino, 11300 Resort Drive, Parker, AZ
WEIGH-INS: 7:00 p.m., Friday, June 19" - Same as Venue

24. DATE: BOXING Show - Friday, June 26, 2015

PROMOTER:  Wild West Boxing Promotions

TIME & PLACE: First Fight at 8:00 p.m. CIarlon Hotel, 4550 S. Palo Verde Drive, Tucson, AZ 85714
WEIGH-INS: 6:00 p.m. Thurs., June 25 @ Clarion Hotel, 4550 S. Palo Verde Drive, Tucson, AZ 85714
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ARIZONA BOXING & MMA COMMISSION

DOUGLAS A. DUCEY MATTHEW VALENZUELA
GOVERNOR EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
25. DATE: MMA Show - Saturday, July 11, 2015

PROMOTER: Crank It Up Promotions
TIME & PLACE: First Fight at 5:30 p.m., AZ Event Center, 1300 S. Country Club, Mesa, AZ
WEIGH-INS:  5:00 p.m., Friday, July 10" — Same as Venue

26. DATE: BOXING Show — Saturday, July 25, 2015
PROMOTER: Iron Boy Promotions and Top Rank — (Unimas TV)
TIME & PLACE: First Fight at 6:00 p.m., Celebrity Theater, 440 N. 32" Street, Phoenix, AZ
WEIGH-INS: 2:00 p.m. Friday, July 24™ @ Crescent Crown, 1640 W. Broadway Road, Mesa, AZ 85202

27. DATE: MMA Show - Saturday, August 1, 2015
PROMOTER:  Aggression Session LLC
TIME & PLACE: First Fight at 7:00 p.m. Shrine Auditorium, 552 N. 40" Street, Phoenix, AZ 85008
WEIGH-INS: 7:00 p.m. Friday, July 31* at Apollos Ballroom & Wellness Ctr., 3002 N. Arizona Ave, #10, Chandler, AZ 85225

28. DATE: BOXING Show - Friday, August 7, 2015
PROMOTER:  Fight Hard Promotions
TIME & PLACE: First Fight at 6:00 p.m., The Renaissance Hotel, 9495 W. Coyotes Blvd, Glendale, AZ
WEIGH-INS: 5:00 p.m. Thursday, August 6" @ EI Tataki Sushi, 6922 N. 95" Avenue, Glendale, AZ 85305

29. DATE: BOXING Show — Saturday, August 15, 2015 (Pending Commission Approval)
PROMOTER: Roy Jones Jr. Promotions (Pending IGA approval)
TIME & PLACE: First Fight at 7:00 p.m., We Ko Pa Casino, 10438 N. Fort McDowell Road, Scottsdale, AZ
WEIGH-INS: 6:00 p.m. Thurs., March 12" @ Same as venue

30. DATE: MMA Show - Saturday, August 15, 2015 (Pending Commission Approval)

PROMOTER: Rage In The Cage
TIME & PLACE: First Fight at 6:30 p.m. Yuma Civic Center, 1440 W. Desert Hill Drive, Yuma, AZ 85365
WEIGH-INS: 5:00 p.m. Friday, August 14", at TBD

31. DATE: MMA Show - Saturday, August 22, 2015 (Double Event Day)
PROMOTER:  World Fighting Federation
TIME & PLACE: First Fight at 7:30 p.m. Wild Horse Pass Casino, 5040 Wild Horse Pass Blvd., Chandler, AZ
WEIGH-INS: 6:00 p.m. Friday, August 21%at TBD

32. DATE: BOXING Show — Saturday, August 22, 2015 (Double Event Day)
PROMOTER: Iron Boy Promotions
TIME & PLACE: First Fight at 6:00 p.m., Celebrity Theater, 440 N. 32™ Street, Phoenix, AZ
WEIGH-INS: 2:00 p.m. Friday, Aug. 21% @ Crescent Crown, 1640 W. Broadway Road, Mesa, AZ 85202

33. DATE: BOXING Show - Saturday, August 29, 2015
PROMOTER:  Bout Maker Boxing Promotions
TIME & PLACE: First Fight at 7:00 p.m., La Princessa, 9830 N. Metro Center Parkway West, Phoenix, AZ 85051
WEIGH-INS: 2:00 p.m. Friday, April 28" @ TBD

34. DATE: BOXING Show - Friday, September 4, 2015
PROMOTER: Fight Hard Promotions
TIME & PLACE: First Fight at 6:00 p.m., The Renaissance Hotel, 9495 W. Coyotes Blvd, Glendale, AZ 85305
WEIGH-INS: 6:00 p.m. Thursday, Sept. 3" @ El Tataki Sushi, 6922 N. 95" Avenue, Glendale, AZ 85305
1110 W. Washington, Suite 260
Phoenix, AZ 85007
Phone (602) 364-1721  Fax (602) 364-1703
Website: www.azboxingandmma.gov
“AN EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY / AFFIRMATIVE ACTION EMPLOYER”



http://www.azboxingandmma.gov/

ARIZONA BOXING & MMA COMMISSION
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35. DATE: MMA Show - Saturday, September 12, 2015

PROMOTER: Crank It Up Promotions

TIME & PLACE: First Fight at 5:30 p.m., AZ Event Center, 1300 S. Country Club, Mesa, AZ

WEIGH-INS: 5:00 p.m., Friday, September 11" — Same as Venue
36. DATE: BOXING Show — Saturday, September 26, 2015

PROMOTER: Iron Boy Promotions

TIME & PLACE: First Fight at 6:00 p.m., Celebrity Theater, 440 N. 32" Street, Phoenix, AZ

WEIGH-INS: 2:00 p.m. Friday, Sept. 25" @ Crescent Crown, 1640 W. Broadway Road, Mesa, AZ 85202
37. DATE: MMA Show - Saturday, October 17, 2015

PROMOTER:  Adrian Romo

TIME & PLACE: First Fight at 7:00 p.m., Blue Water Casino, 11300 Resort Drive, Parker, AZ

WEIGH-INS: 7:00 p.m., Friday, October 16" — Same as Venue
38. DATE: BOXING Show — Saturday, October 24, 2015

PROMOTER: Iron Boy Promotions

TIME & PLACE: First Fight at 6:00 p.m., Celebrity Theater, 440 N. 32" Street, Phoenix, AZ

WEIGH-INS: 2:00 p.m. Friday, Oct. 23" @ Crescent Crown, 1640 W. Broadway Road, Mesa, AZ 85202
39. DATE: MMA Show - Saturday, November 7, 2015

PROMOTER:  World Fighting Federation

TIME & PLACE: First Fight at 7:30 p.m. Wild Horse Pass Casino, 5040 Wild Horse Pass Blvd., Chandler, AZ

WEIGH-INS:  6:00 p.m. Friday, Nov. 6" at TBD

DATE—— MMA-Show—Saturday;-Nevember 212015 (Re-scheduled to 11/7/2015)

40. DATE:
PROMOTER:
TIME & PLACE:
WEIGH-INS:

41. DATE:
PROMOTER:
TIME & PLACE:
WEIGH-INS:

BOXING Show — Saturday, November 21, 2015

Iron Boy Promotions

First Fight at 6:00 p.m., Celebrity Theater, 440 N. 32™ Street, Phoenix, AZ

2:00 p.m. Friday, Nov. 20" @ Crescent Crown, 1640 W. Broadway Road, Mesa, AZ 85202

MMA Show - Saturday, December 19, 2015

Crank It Up Promotions

First Fight at 5:30 p.m., AZ Event Center, 1300 S. Country Club, Mesa, AZ
5:00 p.m., Friday, December 18" — Same as Venue
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